BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on september 17

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10001/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 192.00 6.62
YASHASWEE RAMAN B|18 Al8 C|20 B+|21 Al16 B|18 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 B+|28 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10002/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 238.00 8.21
SONAM GUPTA B+|21 A8 A|32 A+|27 Al16 B+[21 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 A+|36 Al16 29.00
BPH/10003/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 213.00 7.34
HARSH DEO B|18 Al8 B+|28 B+[21 Al16 B|18 Al16 A24 A|16 A|32 Al16 29.00
BPH/10004/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 201.00 6.93
KARAN KUMAR B|18 Al8 Cl|20 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 B+|14 Al32 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10005/16 CH2203(3) GA2002(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 242.00 8.34
YOGITA JINDAL Al24 Al8 EX|40 A+|27 Al16 B+[21 AJ16 Al24 AJ16 A+|36 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10006/16 CH2203(3) GA2002(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 203.00 7.00
KOMAL KUMARI C|15 B+|7 C|20 Al24 Al16 Al24 AJ16 B+|21 B+|14 A|32 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10007/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 235.00 8.10
VIJAY SHREE Al24 F*|0 EX|40 Al24 A|16 Al24 Al16 A+|27 Al16 A+|36 B|12 29.00
BPH/10008/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 177.00 6.10
SHESHADRI BHAKAT B|18 A8 D|16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 B|18 Al16 B+|28 B|12 29.00
BPH/10009/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 14.00 0.48
GULSHAN MADHUR F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F|o F|o B+|14 F|0 F|O F*|0 F|O 29.00
BPH/10010/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 197.00 6.79
ARPITA B|18 Al8 Cl|20 B+|21 All6 B+|21 All6 B+|21 B+|14 B+|28 B+|14 29.00
PRIYADARSHINI
BPH/10011/16 CH2203(3) GA2004(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 198.00 6.83
MISHA SHRIVASTAVA B+|21 A8 C|20 B|18 Al16 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 Al16 A|32 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10012/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 167.00 5.76
GOVIND MOHAN B|18 A+|9 F|O B|18 B|12 B|18 B+|14 Al24 Al16 B|24 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10013/16 | CH2203(3) | GA2006(1) | MA2102(4) | PS2401(3) | PS2402(2) | PS2403(3) | PS2404(2) | PS2405(3) | PS2406(2) | PS2407(4) | PS2408(2) 164.00 5.66
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA2102(4) : MATHEMATICS - |
PS2402(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB-II
PS2401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - Il
PS2405(3) : PHARMACEUTICS

GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PS2403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEM
PS2404(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORG CHEM LAB
PS2408(2) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS LAB
GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

PS2406(2) : PHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS2407(4) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2017 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
KUMARI KANCHAN B+[21 | All6 | B|18 | B+|14 B+|28 B+|14 29.00

RANI

B|18 =0 Flo

B+21 | B+|14 |

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MA2102(4) :
PS2402(2) :
PS2401(3) :
PS2405(3) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2006(1) :
CH2203(3) :
PS2403(3) :
PS2404(2) :
PS2408(2) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2008(1) :
PS2406(2) :
PS2407(4) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

MATHEMATICS - |

PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB-II
PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - I
PHARMACEUTICS

NSS

PT & GAMES

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEM
PHARMACEUTICAL INORG CHEM LAB
HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS LAB
NCC

CREATIVE ARTS

PHARMACEUTICS LAB

HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION . SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10014/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 229.00 7.90
NIKHAT PARWEEN B|18 EX|10 A+|36 A+|27 Al16 Al24 B+|14 Al24 A+[18 B+|28 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10015/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 221.00 7.62
AKASHDEEP B|18 Al8 A+|36 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 AJ16 B+|21 Al16 A|32 Al16 29.00
CHAKRABORTY
BPH/10016/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 208.00 7.17
NIKHIL KUMAR B|18 EX|10 B+|28 B+|21 B+|14 B+|21 A|16 Al24 B+|14 B+|28 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10017/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 239.00 8.24
PRAKHAR PRINCE B+21 Al8 A|32 A+|27 A|16 Al24 Al16 A+|27 Al16 A+|36 AJ16 29.00
BPH/10018/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 244.00 8.41
AADRITA HAZRA B+|21 A+|9 Al32 EX|30 A+|18 Al24 A|16 Aj24 A+|18 A+[36 A16 29.00
BPH/10019/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 204.00 7.03
PRIYA KUMARI B+|21 Al8 B|24 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 Al16 B+[21 A+[18 B|24 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10020/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 216.00 7.45
ASHA KIRAN TUDU B|18 A+|9 B+|28 B+[21 Al16 Al24 B+|14 Al24 Al16 A|32 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10021/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 224.00 7.72
DIVYA PANDEY C|15 Al8 A+|36 Aj24 A|16 B+|21 A|16 Aj24 A+|18 A|32 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10022/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 222.00 7.66
ANAND KUMAR B|18 Al8 A+|36 Aj24 Al16 B+|21 A|16 B+[21 Al16 A|32 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10023/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 236.00 8.14
TITIKSHYA PRADHAN Al24 Al8 A|32 A+|27 A+[18 B+[21 AJ16 Al24 Al16 A+|36 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10024/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 163.00 5.62
PAWAN KUMAR B|18 EX|10 B|24 F*|0 Al16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 C|20 B+|14 29.00
MAHTO
BPH/10025/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 220.00 7.59
DEEPTI SRIWASTAVA B|18 Al8 B+|28 Al24 Al16 B+|21 B+|14 A+|27 A+|18 A|32 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10026/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 232.00 8.00
MAHIMA K PRASAD B|18 Al8 B+|28 A+|27 A+|18 A24 A|16 A+|27 A+|18 A|32 AJ16 29.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA2102(4) : MATHEMATICS - |
PS2402(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB-II
PS2401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - Il
PS2405(3) : PHARMACEUTICS

GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PS2403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEM
PS2404(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORG CHEM LAB
PS2408(2) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS LAB
GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

PS2406(2) : PHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS2407(4) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SECOND held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
SECOND

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2017
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

BPH/10027/16

CH2203(3) GA2008(1)

MA2102(4)

PS2401(3)

PS2402(2)

PS2403(3)

PS2404(2)

PS2405(3)

PS2406(2)

PS2407(4)

PS2408(2)

204.00

SHAMBHAVI BHAGAT B[18 Al8

B[24

B+|21

A+|18

B|18

Al16

B+|21

Al16

B+|28

Al16

29.00

7.03

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MA2102(4) :
PS2402(2) :
PS2401(3) :
PS2405(3) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2006(1) :
CH2203(3) :
PS2403(3) :
PS2404(2) :
PS2408(2) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2008(1) :
PS2406(2) :
PS2407(4) :

MATHEMATICS - |

PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB-II
PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - I
PHARMACEUTICS

NSS

PT & GAMES

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEM
PHARMACEUTICAL INORG CHEM LAB
HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS LAB
NCC

CREATIVE ARTS

PHARMACEUTICS LAB

HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

—___________-




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION . SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10028/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 245.00 8.45
ABHIKRITI SHARMA B+|21 Al8 A+|36 A+[27 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+|27 AJ16 A+|36 Al16 29.00
BPH/10029/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 175.00 6.03
KUSHAGRA SINGH B|18 A+|9 B+|28 F*|0 Al16 B|18 Al16 B|18 Al16 C|20 Al16 29.00
BPH/10030/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 215.00 7.41
VIVEK ANAND B|18 A+|9 Al32 B+|21 B+|14 Al24 A|16 B+[21 AJ16 B+|28 A|16 29.00
BPH/10032/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 170.00 5.86
ANKIT AGARWAL C|15 Al8 B|24 B|18 Al16 D|12 B+|14 C|15 Al16 C|20 B|12 29.00
BPH/10033/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 226.00 7.79
VIVEK KUMAR A24 B|6 A+|36 B+[21 B+|14 A24 Al16 B+[21 Al16 A|32 Al16 29.00
BPH/10034/16 CH2203(3) GA2008(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 229.00 7.90
MITIN TARAFDAR B|18 Al8 EX|40 Aj24 A+|18 B|18 A+|18 B+[21 A|16 A|32 A|16 29.00
BPH/10035/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 103.00 3.55
ABHISHEK KUMAR D|12 F*|0 F|O F*|0 C|10 D|12 B|12 C|15 B+|14 D|16 B|12 29.00
BPH/10036/16 CH2203(3) GA2004(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 115.00 3.97
REYANSH RAJ D|12 Cl5 Flo F*|0 C|10 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 D|16 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10037/16 CH2203(3) GA2004(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 110.00 3.79
AASHIM ANSARI C|15 D|4 F|O F*|0 C|10 C|15 B|12 D|12 B+|14 D|16 B|12 29.00
BPH/10038/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 204.00 7.03
SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH B|18 A+|9 B|24 Al24 Al16 B|18 B+|14 B+[21 A+|18 B+|28 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10039/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 158.00 5.45
ANIKET AMAN C|15 F*|0 A|32 F*|0 Al16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 Al16 C|20 B|12 29.00
BPH/10040/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 230.00 7.93
SHRINKHALA B+|21 Al8 C|20 A+|27 Al16 A+|27 A|16 B+[21 A+|18 EX|40 A|16 29.00
BPH/10041/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 200.00 6.90
SHIVANI SINGH C|15 A8 C|20 B+[21 A+|18 B+21 B+|14 B+|21 A+|18 B+|28 Al1l6 29.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA2102(4) : MATHEMATICS - |
PS2402(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB-II
PS2401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - Il
PS2405(3) : PHARMACEUTICS

GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PS2403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEM
PS2404(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORG CHEM LAB
PS2408(2) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS LAB
GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

PS2406(2) : PHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS2407(4) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SECOND held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
SECOND

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2017
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

BPH/10042/16

CH2203(3) GA2006(1)

MA2102(4)

PS2401(3)

PS2402(2)

PS2403(3)

PS2404(2)

PS2405(3)

PS2406(2)

PS2407(4)

PS2408(2)

0.00

PRAKHAR ORAON

F[0 F*j0

F|0

F[0

F|O

F|O

F|O

F|O

F|O

F[0

F|O

29.00

0.00

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MA2102(4) :
PS2402(2) :
PS2401(3) :
PS2405(3) :
GA2004(1) :
GA2006(1) :
CH2203(3) :
PS2403(3) :
PS2404(2) :
PS2408(2) :
GA2002(1) :
GA2008(1) :
PS2406(2) :
PS2407(4) :

MATHEMATICS - |

PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB-II
PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - I
PHARMACEUTICS

NSS

PT & GAMES

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEM
PHARMACEUTICAL INORG CHEM LAB
HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS LAB
NCC

CREATIVE ARTS

PHARMACEUTICS LAB

HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

—___________-




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BPH/10044/16 CH2203(3) GA2004(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 242.00 8.34
AASTHA SHARMA A+|27 EX|10 B|24 B+|21 A+|18 A+|27 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 A+|36 A+|18 29.00
BPH/10045/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 200.00 6.90
RANJAN KUMAR B+|21 EX|10 B|24 B+[21 Al16 B|18 B+|14 B|18 A|16 B+|28 B+|14 29.00
BPH/10046/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 185.00 6.38
KUMAR KUSH C|15 B+|7 C|20 B|18 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 B+[21 A+|18 B|24 A|16 29.00
BPH/10047/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 214.00 7.38
ABHISHEK SARKAR B+|21 Al8 A+|36 B|18 B|12 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 A+|18 A|32 A|16 29.00
BPH/10048/16 CH2203(3) GA2004(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 216.00 7.45
SNIGDHA SINGH C|15 EX|10 B+|28 B+|21 A+|18 B+|21 AJ16 B+|21 A+|18 A|32 Al16 29.00
BPH/10049/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 246.00 8.48
PRIYAMBADA RAI Al24 A8 A+|36 A+|27 A+|18 B+|21 A+|18 Aj24 A+|18 A+|36 A|16 29.00
BPH/10050/16 CH2203(3) GA2006(1) MA2102(4) PS2401(3) PS2402(2) PS2403(3) PS2404(2) PS2405(3) PS2406(2) PS2407(4) PS2408(2) 234.00 8.07
ANKITA KUMARI B+21 EX|10 B|24 A+[27 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+|36 Al16 29.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MA2102(4) : MATHEMATICS - |
PS2402(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS LAB-II
PS2401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - Il
PS2405(3) : PHARMACEUTICS

GA2004(1) : NSS

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PS2403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEM
PS2404(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL INORG CHEM LAB
PS2408(2) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS LAB
GA2002(1) : NCC

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

PS2406(2) : PHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS2407(4) : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
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